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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

11

12

13

13

15

15

17

KOR - Korea

MAS - Malaysia

RUS - Russian Fed.

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

NED - Netherlands

GBR - Great Britain

IND -

India

USA - USA

UKR - Ukraine

ITA -

Italy

POL - Poland

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

KAZ - Kazakhstan

CHN - P.R. China

BLR - Belarus

1A
1B
1C

15A
15B
15C

4A
4B
4C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

TA
7B
7C

8A
8B

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

17A
17B
17C

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

CHENG Chu Sian
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

ABRAMOV Andrey
BADENOV Bair
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

GODFREY Laurence
TERRY Simon
WILLS Alan

BANERJEE Rahul
PRIYANK .
TALUKDAR Jayanta

ELLISON Brady
JOHNSON Richard
WUNDERLE Victor

IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor
SERDYUK Oleksandr

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

PIATEK Piotr
PROC Jacek
PRZEPIORA Tomasz

GRAY Matthew
KIM Ha-Neul
NARAY Michael

BURNES John David
DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jay

GANKIN Artem
KIM Konstantin
SAIDIYEV Oibek

JIANG Lin
LI Wenquan
XUE Hai Feng

KUNDA Maxim
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
PRILEPAU Anton

1987/ 1

1906 /15

1959/ 4

1921 /11

1916 /12

1907 /14

1945/ 7

1944/ 8

1942/ 9

1966/ 3

1953/ 5

1948/ 6

1975/ 2

1898 /16

1911/13

1931/10

1897 /17

219

216

215

214

215

215

215

222

216

214

213

212

211

211

209

209

222 221 228

215 215 215

224 208 219

221

211

214

214

210

209

209
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SWE - Sweden

FIN - Finland

IRI - ILR. Iran

SLO - Slovenia

VEN - Venezuela

GRE - Greece

BRA - Brazil

POR - Portugal

NOR - Norway

SVK - Slovakia

HUN - Hungary

MDA - Republic of Moldova

ECU - Ecuador

SUI - Switzerland

NZL - New Zealand

18A
18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
29C

30A
30B
30C

31A
31B
31C

32A
32B
32C

NILSSON Stefan
PETERSSON Magnus
THORIN Christopher

HATAVA Matti
HUHTALA Juuso
MANSUKOSKI Antti

RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
SAFAEI Hamzeh
VAZIRITEYMOORLOI Milad

MUZNIK lvan
ZLENDER Matija
ZUPANC Matej

DIAZ Manuel
LEONI Leonardo
MALAVE Elias

KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos
YANTSIOS Konstantinos

BORTOLOTO Marcos A.
EMILIO Fabio C.
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo

FREITAS Joao
POMBO Nuno
VAQUINHAS Domingos

NESTENG Baard
OEGLAEND Nicolai
RISINGGAARD Vetle

DUCHON Miroslav
HRIN Vladimir
KRAVACEK Daniel

GAJDOS Csaba
KOSY Nandor
ONDRIK Tibor

DANCOV Dmitri
POPOV Semion
VASILEVSCHI Alexandru

BALAREZO Luis
DUENAS Oscar
VILLACRECES Nino

EBENER Steeve
GORATH Peter
STUBY Armand

BOURGEOIS Bertrand
EBDEN Peter
FLORENCE Stephen

1871/18

1856 /19

1850/20

1844 /21

1839 /22

1831/23

1829 /24

1826 /25

1823 /26

1819/27

1802 /28

1777129

1767 /30

1760/31

1717 /32

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk NOC

Back
No

Ranking

Rounds

Name Round
Score/Rank us

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

1 KOR - Korea

2 ITA - ltaly

3 GBR - Great Britain

4 CHN - P.R. China

5 UKR - Ukraine

6 RUS - Russian Fed.

7 GRE - Greece

8 USA-USA

9 VEN - Venezuela

10 POL - Poland

11 GER - Germany

12 COL - Colombia

13 FRA - France

14 CAN - Canada

15 JPN - Japan

16 BLR - Belarus

17 BEL - Belgium

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

A
7B
7C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

JOO Hyun Jung 1996/ 1 225
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee

LIONETTI Pia Carmen 1934/ 3 213
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

BURGESS Charlotte 1918/ 5 214
FOLKARD Naomi
WILLIAMSON Alison

CHEN Ling 1937/ 2 209
GUO Dan
ZHANG Juan Juan

BEREZHNA Tetyana 1921/ 4 209
KOVAL Victoria
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya

ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1918/ 6 209
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
PEROVA Ksenia

ATLA Anita-Evi 1903/ 9 215
PSARRA Evangelia
ROMANTZI Elpida

LORIG Khatuna 1902 /10 208
NICHOLS Jennifer
SCAVOTTO Karen

BRITO Leydis 1826/16 212
COLMENARES Mariangel
LEONI Lisbeth

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 1888 /12 209
MOSPINEK Justyna
MYSZOR Wioleta

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 1858 /13 207
HITZLER Anja
UNRUH Lisa

RENDON Ana Maria 1905/ 8 205
ROMERO Sigrid
SANCHEZ Natalia

ARNOLD Virginie 1897 /11 204
DODEMONT Sophie
SCHUH Berengere

BEAUDET Marie-Pier 1835/15 200
SAVAGE Rachel
VRAKKING Kateri

HAYAKAWA Nami 1917/ 7 197
HAYASHI Yuki
KITABATAKE Sayoko

MARUSAVA Hanna 1843 /14 192
MILANOVICH Katsiarina
MULIUK Katsiarina

HARVENGT Anne-Cécile 1820/17
STRUYF Sabrina
WOLLES Freya

226

216

220

222

219

214

210

209

226

210

208

207

222

220

206

204
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ESP - Spain

IRI - I.R. Iran

ROU - Romania

MAS - Malaysia

CZE - Czech Republic

MDA - Republic of Moldova

SLO - Slovenia

EST - Estonia

LAT - Latvia

BUL - Bulgaria

18A
18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

BUITRON Gema
CABRERO Beatriz
DE LA OSA Marian

ABTIN Najmeh
FARIDEH Mirzaei
HOUMAT Heidari

BANCILA Simona
SARBU Luminita
URITESCU Andrea

ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi

HORACKOVA Barbora
SPALENKOVA Eva
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela

BULIGA Ecaterina
BULIGA Olga
GOSPODINOVA Polina

LUKSIC Vanja
UMER Ana
VERBIC Darja

KASAK Bessi
LUIK Siret
PREIMANN Anneli

BERZINA Zane
CIPARSONE leva
ZOMMERE Liga

DIMITROVA Stefka
HASAN Belmin
MITKINA Plamena

1817 /18

1799 /19

1773 /20

1746 /21

1745/22

1737 /23

1730/24

1726 /25

1722 /26

1701 /27

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Score/Rank

Ranking

Rounds

Round 18

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

FRA - France

AUS - Australia

CAN - Canada

ESP - Spain

SUI - Switzerland

GRE - Greece

BEL - Belgium

VEN - Venezuela

SMR - San Marino

IRI - I.R. Iran

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B

9A
9B
9C

0O w>

BRASSEUR Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

COGHLAN Patrick
SINGEROV Zoran
TIMMS Robert

EVANS Kevin
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

CANALEJAS Victor
DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro

BURRI Kevin
HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
KALADAMIS Giorgios
PEPPAS Dimitrios

AERTS Gregory
KYRITSOGLOU Sam
van denBORNE Wim

GONZALEZ Eduardo
HERNANDEZ Gary
TORRES Nelson

BONELLI Giovanni Paolo
TOMASSONI Lino
ZAVOLI Giuseppe

AHMADI Majid
SADEGHIMEYBODY Parviz
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

2102/

2070/

2070/

2060/

2033/

2002/

2016/

2017/

1931/

DNS

1 -BYE-

3 -BYE-

2 -BYE-

4 -BYE-

5 -BYE-

7 -BYE-

6 -BYE-

10

232

229

226

225

222

219

218

217

225 227

224

226

229

225

222 215

Legend:
No

Number Rk

Rank
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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 28 JUN 2008
Rk NOC BNo Name "Roun 4 ‘ ROlU/r21dS ‘ Finals
Score/Rank

1 FRA - France 2A BOUILLOT Amandine 20271 2 -BYE- 227 216
2B FABRE Valerie
2C TRAYAN Aurore

2 GRE - Greece 5A I0ANNOU Eleni 1938/ 5 221 216 207
5B TZANOGLOU Polymnia
5C ZEMPOU Maria

3 RUS - Russian Fed. 1A GONCHAROVA Sofia 2036/ 1 -BYE- 214 228
1B KAZANTSEVA Anna
1C LOGINOVA Albina

4 IRI-L.R. Iran 3A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 2020/ 3 -BYE- 220 216
3B HAJI Ensieh
3C SHABANI Akram

5 VEN - Venezuela 4A FLORES Martha 1995/ 4 213
4B GUEDEZ Luzmary
4C SUDANO Andrea

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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